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ENF 2 Grp 3 (Perf)
8-12 ans

Requins excellence
(avenirs benjamins)

Loisirs Tritons 1
10-14 ans

aXe! e O

ENF1 débutant

Requins excellence
(avenirs benjamins)

Loisirs Tritons 2
10-14 ans

Groupe Challenges

ENF1 perf

ENF 2 - Grp 2
(intermédiaire)

8-12 ans

Requin Challenge 2

ENF1 int

Loisir Jeunes-Juniors

14-17 ans

Requins Excellence

Adultes
perfectionnement

Adultes Loisirs J1h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

ENF2 - Grp 1 (débutant)

8-12 ans




